Data de
inscrigao
08/05/2025
15/05/2025
23/05/2025
28/05/2023
17/06/2025
17/06/2025

17/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
01/07/2025
11/07/2025
31/07/2025
04/08/2025

13/08/2025
14/08/2025
14/08/2025
18/08/2025
20/08/2025
05/09/2025

11/09/25
19/09/25
25/09/2025
25/09/2025

29/09/2025
29/09/2025

29/09/2025
03/10/2025

13/10/2025

20/10/2025
21/10/2025
24/10/2025

SISTEMA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAGAO DE ILHA COMPRIDA

Local de

inscricao
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz

Sonho de
Crianga

Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz

Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Sonho de
Crianga

Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Sonho de
Crianga

Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz

Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu

Sonho de
Crianga

Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Sonho de
Crianga

CENTROS DE EDUCAGAO INFANTIL (CEls)
LISTA DE ESPERA - BERGARIO |

Sigla

Y.H.O.P.
B.P.D
.G.C.A.
H.V.P.R.
S.GF
A.O.S

AS.
AS.
L.R.B
L.R.B
ASAT
H.S.T.
C.H.PB.
P.M.G.
M.k.D.T.
H.K.C.
M.H.M.C
J.S.RM.
L.S.S
R.M.P.A

E.S.O.
L.R.C
JKAS
H.M.B
H.M.
M.L.C.D.

M.B.B
LG.L
Y.S.D.
LA.G

AT.O.
C.S.\M

B.A.P.

E.M.M.G.

V.X.S.

N.S.A.M
E.S.G.P
G.S.L

Data de
nascimento

09/11/2024
03/03/2025
20/01/2025
13/01/2025
26/04/2025
21/01/2025

18/07/2024
18/07/2024
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
23/06/2024
23/06/2024
24/08/2024
18/05/2024
16/07/2024
16/05/2024
28/05/2025
07/09/2024
24/01/2025
07/07/2025

22/01/2025
20/02/2025
24/03/2025
07/02/2025
27/06/2024
06/08/2025

21/11/24
09/04/2025
19/04/2024
21/10/2024

21/01/2024
05/08/2025

19/09/2025
13/01/2025

09/01/2025

30/06/2025
27/05/2025
25/06/2025

Responsavel

Giulia Evelyn de Oliveira Santos
Sheila Mara Pereira dos Santos
Cathyline Francelli Cardoso Alves
Bruna Carolina Vicente de Paiva
Sarah Cristina Gongalves

Kailane de Souza Santos

Ivone Maria Caetano

Ivone Maria Caetano

Aline Rocha das Virgens

Aline Rocha das Virgens
Patricia Alves Tobias

Patricia Alves Tobias

Raquel Pazzine Berbigao
Luciana Camargo Maricato
Marina Alves Dias

Helouise Kaminari

Adais Melina Marinho Diegues
Thayna Sousa da Cunha Romito
Vitéria Jackeline Rangel da Silva

Gabriela Aguiar Matias Pacca
Azevedo

Larissa Rodrigues de Oliveira
Karin Barbosa Rodrigues
Jeliane Albuquerque Simeéo
Bianca Benatti de Paiva
Dannyelly de Moura

Ana Maria Campos Dias

Jesica Romanet Baez

Karen Stefanny Longo
Adriana da Silva Santos Dota
Alex Pereira Gomes

Karina Gouveia de Souza

Elis Regina Rodrigues Marques
Serafim

Thayna Alves Costa

Ana Laura Brambila de Macedo
Moreira

Luana Xavier de Andrade

Victéria Caroline Moura de Fonte
Joyce Giorgi Peres
Silvia Souza e Silva

Tempo de
residéncia
2021
2014
2021
2019
2022
02/2025

2008
2008
junho/2025
junho/2025
2022
2022
2014
2021
2001
2022
2023
2012
2023
2023

2020
2015
2025
dez./2024
abr./2025
2019

2015
2022
julho/2025
2016

1996
2018

2002
abr./2025

2005

out./2025
maio/2025
agosto /2025



